Quarterly Profit and Loss Statement

Revenue
Sales Revenue
Other Revenue

Total Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold
Direct Materials

Direct Labor

Other Direct Costs

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit

Operating Expenses
Salaries & Wages

Rent

Utilities

Marketing

Depreciation

Other Expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Operating Profit (EBIT)

Other Income & Expenses

Interest Income

Interest Expense
Taxes

Net Profit

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Total
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